
Mr.  Sourav Das
  

Statement From : 01/04/13    TO : 28/04/23

Account Branch

A/C Open Date

Limit

City

Phone No.

Cust ID

Account Status

Account number

State

RTGS/NEFT IFSC

JOINT HOLDERS:
  

Address

Email
Currency

Pr.Code Br.Code

CLASSIC ON PHONE

: Mysore Karnataka
: Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,

  Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,

  Saraswathipuram

: Mysore 570 009
: Karnataka
: 18002026161

: HDFC0000065
: sourav.stex@yahoo.com

: 0.00 : INR

: 4530251 : 160 :65

: 00651600001485
: 13/07/2007

: Account Open Regular

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Nomination     : Not Registered

570240002MICR :

1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar
Bhubaneswar Urban

Near Vetnary Hospital

Bhubaneswar

Odisha

India

751002

Expected AMB : 0.00

Date Narration Chq. / Ref No. Value Date Withdrawal Amount Deposit Amount Closing Balance*

21/04/2013 CCA13DSDQ986/AVENUES INDIA LTD 421203340 21/04/2013 1,500.00 0.00 10,648.29

09/06/2013 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 09/06/2013 10,000.00 0.00 648.29

09/06/2013 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 09/06/2013 0.00 12,000.00 12,648.29

09/06/2013 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 09/06/2013 2,000.00 0.00 10,648.29

30/09/2013 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/2013 0.00 217.00 10,865.29

01/10/2013 ECS CR TPNATIONAL HIGHWAYS-0024467562 000024467562 01/10/2013 0.00 16,400.00 27,265.29

26/12/2013 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 27/12/2013 15,000.00 0.00 12,265.29

01/04/2014 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/03/2014 0.00 388.00 12,653.29

01/10/2014 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/2014 0.00 254.00 12,907.29

01/10/2014 ECS C-NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AU-0000000003277 001007463274 01/10/2014 0.00 16,400.00 29,307.29

05/11/2014 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCCD-4346781016589129 05/11/2014 1,600.00 0.00 27,707.29

13/11/2014 AHDF3553720600/BILLDKVODAFONEINDIAL 1113093838 13/11/2014 1,666.00 0.00 26,041.29

22/11/2014 AHDF3565397961/BILLDKGUJARATGASCOMP 1122202750 22/11/2014 911.24 0.00 25,130.05

16/12/2014 BHDF3594875534/BILLDKVODAFONEINDIAL 1216114428 16/12/2014 1,500.00 0.00 23,630.05

01/01/2015 ZP14AA3BDB5DB/ZAAKONEMOBIKWIKSYSTE 101095956 01/01/2015 247.00 0.00 23,383.05

01/01/2015 810525419/PAYTMMOBILESOLUTIONP 101101806 01/01/2015 282.00 0.00 23,101.05

04/01/2015 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCCD-4346781016589129 04/01/2015 6,000.00 0.00 17,101.05

12/02/2015 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 12/02/2015 6,000.00 0.00 11,101.05

28/03/2015 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 28/03/2015 0.00 4,000.00 15,101.05

01/04/2015 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/03/2015 0.00 411.00 15,512.05

15/04/2015
NEFT CR-CITI0100000-GLOBAL REMITTANCE-OT
HERS-SOURAV DAS-CITIN15533565156 CITIN15533565156 15/04/2015 0.00 1.19 15,513.24

15/04/2015
NEFT CR-CITI0100000-GLOBAL REMITTANCE-OT
HERS-SOURAV DAS-CITIN15533578241 CITIN15533578241 15/04/2015 0.00 1.13 15,514.37

10/05/2015 1646965063/PAYTMMOBILESOLUTIONP 510121226 10/05/2015 155.00 0.00 15,359.37

01/10/2015 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/2015 0.00 309.00 15,668.37

01/10/2015 CECS C-NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AU-000000000320 002041756315 01/10/2015 0.00 16,400.00 32,068.37

16/02/2016 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX2721 16/02/2016 3,523.88 0.00 28,544.49

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04 Requesting Branch code : NETGenerated by : 4530251

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Mr.  Sourav Das
  

Statement From : 01/04/13    TO : 28/04/23
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Expected AMB : 0.00

02/03/2016 CCADC1ACU566/CCAVISTAPRINTINDIAMA 160623364956 02/03/2016 395.00 0.00 28,149.49

01/04/2016 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/03/2016 0.00 624.00 28,773.49

01/07/2016 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/06/2016 0.00 286.00 29,059.49

01/10/2016 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/2016 0.00 292.00 29,351.49

01/10/2016 ACH C- INE906B07CA1-NATIONA-NHA00004732 005506794432 01/10/2016 0.00 16,400.00 45,751.49

01/01/2017 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/12/2016 0.00 460.00 46,211.49

13/01/2017 013151711958251/CITRUSAIRTEL 170133238121 13/01/2017 645.00 0.00 45,566.49

17/01/2017 HHDF5053865985/BSNL BILLDESK 170176175466 17/01/2017 546.00 0.00 45,020.49

17/03/2017 IHDF5197619781/BSNL BILLDESK 170769060911 17/03/2017 557.00 0.00 44,463.49

22/03/2017 REF-BSNL-IHDF5197619781-17/3/17 22/03/2017 0.00 557.00 45,020.49

01/04/2017 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/03/2017 0.00 446.00 45,466.49

03/05/2017 IHDF5337957539/BILLDKSTOCK HOLDING 171234323355 03/05/2017 1,000.00 0.00 44,466.49

05/05/2017
NEFT CR-CITI0100000-PAYPAL OPGSP SETTLEM
ENT ACCOUNT-SOURAV DAS-CITIN17776472761 CITIN17776472761 05/05/2017 0.00 52.03 44,518.52

10/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 5092000100101891 10/05/2017 1,500.00 0.00 43,018.52

10/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 10/05/2017 2,500.00 0.00 40,518.52

13/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 13/05/2017 6,000.00 0.00 34,518.52

14/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 14/05/2017 8,000.00 0.00 26,518.52

19/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 5191000100014145 19/05/2017 6,000.00 0.00 20,518.52

22/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 22/05/2017 10,000.00 0.00 10,518.52

22/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 22/05/2017 10,000.00 0.00 518.52

27/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 27/05/2017 500.00 0.00 18.52

28/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 28/05/2017 0.00 22,000.00 22,018.52

29/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 29/05/2017 13,000.00 0.00 9,018.52

29/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 5293000100172373 29/05/2017 0.00 10,000.00 19,018.52

30/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 30/05/2017 2,000.00 0.00 17,018.52

31/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 31/05/2017 13,500.00 0.00 3,518.52

31/05/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 31/05/2017 0.00 15,000.00 18,518.52

29/06/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 6292000100309071 29/06/2017 0.00 45,000.00 63,518.52

01/07/2017 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/06/2017 0.00 311.00 63,829.52

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04 Requesting Branch code : NETGenerated by : 4530251

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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14/07/2017 101707006348305/CITRUSAIRTEL 171954859339 14/07/2017 1,000.00 0.00 62,829.52

18/08/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB18221128763654 18/08/2017 15,000.00 0.00 47,829.52

20/09/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB20173650865817 20/09/2017 7,000.00 0.00 40,829.52

30/09/2017 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/2017 0.00 527.00 41,356.52

03/10/2017 ACH C- INE906B07CA1-NHAI-NH1171146990000 000011296909 03/10/2017 0.00 16,400.00 57,756.52

06/10/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB06191213202049 06/10/2017 7,500.00 0.00 50,256.52

09/10/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB09153553589129 09/10/2017 10,000.00 0.00 40,256.52

31/10/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB31143000775528 31/10/2017 6,500.00 0.00 33,756.52

31/10/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 31/10/2017 14,000.00 0.00 19,756.52

06/11/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB06171614772663 06/11/2017 2,500.00 0.00 17,256.52

24/11/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB24183554330332 24/11/2017 0.00 10,000.00 27,256.52

01/12/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB01154140594101 01/12/2017 5,000.00 0.00 22,256.52

28/12/2017 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB28184823770731 28/12/2017 4,500.00 0.00 17,756.52

31/12/2017 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/12/2017 0.00 248.00 18,004.52

01/01/2018 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB01152049958295 01/01/2018 2,750.00 0.00 15,254.52

07/01/2018 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB07211041771187 08/01/2018 5,000.00 0.00 10,254.52

08/03/2018 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB08215356873224 08/03/2018 0.00 30,000.00 40,254.52

15/03/2018 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB15121137870740 15/03/2018 15,000.00 0.00 25,254.52

01/04/2018 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/03/2018 0.00 136.00 25,390.52

02/06/2018 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 02/06/2018 5,000.00 0.00 20,390.52

01/07/2018 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/06/2018 0.00 208.00 20,598.52

01/07/2018 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB01195702103346 01/07/2018 5,000.00 0.00 15,598.52

01/07/2018 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB01201734573120 01/07/2018 7,000.00 0.00 8,598.52

01/07/2018 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB01202423856996 01/07/2018 3,000.00 0.00 5,598.52

31/07/2018 NHDF6535693431/BILLDKRELIANCEJIOINF 182121113485 31/07/2018 448.00 0.00 5,150.52

30/09/2018 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/2018 0.00 47.00 5,197.52

01/10/2018 ACH C- INE906B07CA1-NHAI-NH1181100710000 005526832365 01/10/2018 0.00 16,400.00 21,597.52

01/01/2019 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/12/2018 0.00 191.00 21,788.52

24/01/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB24202002362865 24/01/2019 1,788.00 0.00 20,000.52

29/01/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB29041940322343 29/01/2019 5,100.00 0.00 14,900.52

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04 Requesting Branch code : NETGenerated by : 4530251

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar
Bhubaneswar Urban

Near Vetnary Hospital

Bhubaneswar

Odisha

India

751002

Expected AMB : 0.00

08/02/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB08141314333218 08/02/2019 5,000.00 0.00 9,900.52

08/02/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB08175705200828 08/02/2019 2,000.00 0.00 7,900.52

07/03/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB07160857581271 07/03/2019 2,000.00 0.00 5,900.52

01/04/2019 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 31/03/2019 0.00 107.00 6,007.52

30/06/2019 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/06/2019 0.00 52.00 6,059.52

22/08/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB22191910197137 22/08/2019 0.00 4,000.00 10,059.52

01/10/2019 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 30/09/2019 0.00 69.00 10,128.52

01/10/2019 ACH C- INE906B07CA1-NHAI-NH1191097610000 002372686227 01/10/2019 0.00 16,400.00 26,528.52

27/10/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB27190717089493 27/10/2019 26,528.52 0.00 0.00

06/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB06205201307679 06/11/2019 0.00 0.01 0.01

06/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB06205302368520 06/11/2019 0.00 1.99 2.00

06/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB06205346698896 06/11/2019 0.00 48.00 50.00

06/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB06205516777349 06/11/2019 50.00 0.00 0.00

06/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB06211631593277 06/11/2019 0.00 2.00 2.00

06/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB06211726574513 06/11/2019 0.00 150.00 152.00

11/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB11002225984746 11/11/2019 0.00 1,000.00 1,152.00

11/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB11002313747885 11/11/2019 0.00 1,000.00 2,152.00

11/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB11003808571400 11/11/2019 0.00 1,000.00 3,152.00

11/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB11003850580987 11/11/2019 0.00 500.00 3,652.00

11/11/2019 IB FD PREMAT PRINCIPAL-50300381254134 11/11/2019 0.00 5,000.00 8,652.00

11/11/2019 FD THROUGH NET-50300381521641:SOURAV DAS IB11031503272332 11/11/2019 5,000.00 0.00 3,652.00

11/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB11050334334167 11/11/2019 652.00 0.00 3,000.00

11/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB11054513869030 11/11/2019 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00

11/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB11054548703237 11/11/2019 1,500.00 0.00 0.00

11/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB11054625253739 11/11/2019 0.00 2.00 2.00

12/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB12071223286331 12/11/2019 0.00 5,000.00 5,002.00

12/11/2019 FD THROUGH NET-50300381784132:SOURAV DAS IB12071547348469 12/11/2019 5,000.00 0.00 2.00

17/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB17135422160561 17/11/2019 0.00 25.00 27.00

17/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB17135538869363 17/11/2019 0.00 200.00 227.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04 Requesting Branch code : NETGenerated by : 4530251

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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21/11/2019
IMPS-932508369464-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
2067-WORK 932508369464 21/11/2019 0.00 1,500.00 1,727.00

21/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 IB21084707164122 21/11/2019 1,200.00 0.00 527.00

21/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB21140639586309 21/11/2019 0.00 2,000.00 2,527.00

21/11/2019
IMPS-932514072994-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX
2067-VISA POS DEBIT 932514072994 21/11/2019 0.00 8,000.00 10,527.00

22/11/2019
IMPS-932600105610-SOURAV DAS-HDFC-XXXXXX
XX0994-FD- HDFC MYSORE 932600105610 22/11/2019 0.00 35,000.00 45,527.00

22/11/2019 FD THROUGH NET-50300383917223:SOURAV DAS IB22010024102243 22/11/2019 35,000.00 0.00 10,527.00

22/11/2019 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 IB22013551141979 22/11/2019 0.00 5,000.00 15,527.00

23/11/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB23113240740973 23/11/2019 4,500.00 0.00 11,027.00

24/11/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB24093131215903 24/11/2019 1,900.00 0.00 9,127.00

24/11/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB24232439302391 25/11/2019 1,127.00 0.00 8,000.00

26/11/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB26001851585631 26/11/2019 0.00 28,000.00 36,000.00

26/11/2019 FD THROUGH NET-50300384593154:SOURAV DAS IB26002205570165 26/11/2019 30,000.00 0.00 6,000.00

02/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB02113937980741 02/12/2019 0.00 8,000.00 14,000.00

06/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB06200635370853 06/12/2019 2,000.00 0.00 12,000.00

09/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB09231805133105 09/12/2019 2,000.00 0.00 10,000.00

10/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB10231918585606 10/12/2019 2,000.00 0.00 8,000.00

11/12/2019 MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300381521641 3304220191211781 11/12/2019 0.00 25.00 8,025.00

11/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB11230236762523 11/12/2019 3,000.00 0.00 5,025.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04 Requesting Branch code : NETGenerated by : 4530251

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Mr.  Sourav Das
  

Statement From : 01/04/13    TO : 28/04/23

Account Branch

A/C Open Date

Limit

City

Phone No.

Cust ID

Account Status

Account number

State

RTGS/NEFT IFSC

JOINT HOLDERS:
  

Address

Email
Currency

Pr.Code Br.Code

CLASSIC ON PHONE

: Mysore Karnataka
: Ground Floor, Mythri Arcade,

  Kantharaje Urs Road - First Main,

  Saraswathipuram

: Mysore 570 009
: Karnataka
: 18002026161

: HDFC0000065
: sourav.stex@yahoo.com

: 0.00 : INR

: 4530251 : 160 :65

: 00651600001485
: 13/07/2007

: Account Open Regular

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Nomination     : Not Registered

570240002MICR :

1485 Prakruti Nivas Sriram Nagar
Bhubaneswar Urban

Near Vetnary Hospital

Bhubaneswar

Odisha

India

751002

Expected AMB : 0.00

12/12/2019 MONTHLY INTEREST CREDIT 50300381784132 3304220191212762 12/12/2019 0.00 25.00 5,050.00

12/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB12185647916586 12/12/2019 0.00 2,500.00 7,550.00

12/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB12210712709557 12/12/2019 0.00 4,000.00 11,550.00

13/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB13204029376749 13/12/2019 4,200.00 0.00 7,350.00

16/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB16234611343527 17/12/2019 2,350.00 0.00 5,000.00

17/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB17080259779375 17/12/2019 1,000.00 0.00 4,000.00

17/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB17173546253352 17/12/2019 1,000.00 0.00 3,000.00

17/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB17184742699641 17/12/2019 1,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

18/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB18063305912370 18/12/2019 500.00 0.00 1,500.00

18/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB18182757966629 18/12/2019 1,200.00 0.00 300.00

18/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB18205507831931 18/12/2019 0.00 2,000.00 2,300.00

18/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB18231312988075 18/12/2019 1,500.00 0.00 800.00

20/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB20112642661484 20/12/2019 500.00 0.00 300.00

20/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB20123007316923 20/12/2019 0.00 3,000.00 3,300.00

20/12/2019
IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SOU
RAV DAS IB20151407962771 20/12/2019 0.00 2,000.00 5,300.00

Generation Date : 28-Apr-23 09:04 Requesting Branch code : NETGenerated by : 4530251

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Mr.  Sourav Das
  

Statement From : 01/04/13    TO : 28/04/23

Account Branch

A/C Open Date

Limit

City

Phone No.

Cust ID

Account Status

Account number

State

